
The following mills offer cotton-rich fabrics featured 
in the Cotton Flex collection, suited for leggings, 
shapewear, and other stretch-based silhouettes. 
Contact suppliers directly for sourcing inquiries.

Cotton Flex 
Supplier Directory 

Cotton Incorporated provides this list as a courtesy. Inclusion does not imply 
endorsement. Capabilities may change, please verify directly with suppliers.CottonWorks.com

SATEX
Mexico

Ivan Sanchez 
General Director

SURATEX
Colombia

Andres Gutierrez
CEO

SURCOLOR
Peru

Orlando Galvan
General Manager

TEXFINA
Peru

Raul Saba
CEO

VERTICAL KNITS
Mexico

Jorge Kuri
CEO

VIVATEX
Mexico

Jacobo Romano
CEO

ZAGIS
Mexico

Rafael Zaga
CEO

Gemma Knits (Thailand) Co., Ltd.
Thailand

Mr. Sureewat Sumrittikul
Asst. Manager, Purchasing & Sourcing 

Guangzhou Sheng Qin Co., Ltd. China 
Priwell Co., Ltd. Hong Kong

Mr. Lennon Mei 
General Manager

Haining Erke Activewear Co., Ltd.
China

Mr. Lu Shengliang
General Manager

Jiangsu Dongdu Textile Group Co., Ltd.
China/Cambodia/Vietnam

Mr. Jeorg Zhou
R&D Director

Jiangsu Golden Morning Knitting Co., Ltd.
China

Ms. Jennifer Jin
R&D Director

Jiangsu Handa Industries Co., Ltd.
China/Myanmar/Egypt

Mr. Sun Xinzho
R&D Manager

NR Group
Bangladesh

Mr. Shoeb Mohammad Shofiqul Hoq 
General Manager, Procurement

Pacific Textiles Ltd.
China/Vietnam/Sri Lanka

Leo Pun
Raw Material, Manager

Parfun Co., Ltd*
Japan/Thailand Mr. Ayumu Shiragowa

Sae-A Trading Co., Ltd./PT. Win Textile
S. Korea/Indonesia

Shenzhen Baliso Industrial Co., Ltd.
China

Mr. Danie Wong           
General Manager

Topson Textile Co., Ltd.
China

Mr. Jam Wong
General Manager

Unifield Textiles Ltd.
China/Vietnam

Mr. Simpson Chan
Sales Director 

Winson Lee
Managing Director

Jacob Park
Deputy Senior Manager

Grupo Crystal
Colombia

Sheila Katime
Export Sales Manager

RIVA TEXTIL
Mexico

Emilio Valdez
CEO

Confecciones Textimax S.A.
Lima, Peru 

Patrick Petch
Commercial Manager

New Wide Group 
China/Taiwan

Ms. Ariel Shao
Manager

ASIA

LATIN AMERICA 

Tel: +52 55 1069 3425
Email: asistentedireccion@satex.com.mx

Tel: +57 317 642 4306
Email: gerenciacuentas@suratex.com.co

Tel: +51 987 828 490
Email: ogalvan@topitop.com.pe 

Tel: +51 994 009 128
Email: rsaba@texfina.com.pe

Tel: +52 999 949 2881
Email: Jorge.Kuri@verticalknits.com

Tel: +52 55 4322 2932
Email: jzromano@hotmail.com 

Tel: +52 55 4190 0100
Email: rzaga@zaga.com

Tel: +66 34490670
Email: sureewat@gemmaknits.com

Tel: +86-13902225872
Email: lennon@priwell.com    

Tel: +86-573-87289868
Email: mallet632@hotmail.com

Tel: +86-512-58222102
Email: jeorgzhou@ddtextile.com 

Tel: +86-512-5252-6108
Email: jennifer@jinchengroup.com 

Tel: +86-17715808776
Email: sunxinzhou@handa.com.com

Tel: +880 2 8836383/8836763
Email: shofiqul.hoq@gmail.com

Tel: +852 2945 5776
Email: Leo-pun@pacific-textiles.com

Tel: +81-80-3542 5887
Email: shiraogawa@parfun.co.jp

Email: ybpark@sae-a.com

Tel: +86-13510617626
Email: blsric@baliso.com

Tel: +86-13823239886
Email: topsomail@163.com

Tel: +852 2370 3698
Email: simpsonchan@unifield.com.hk 

Tel: +852 2328 9233 
Email: winsonlee@woodlandtextiles.com.hk

Tel: +57 310 3615001
Email: skatimef@crystal.com.co

Tel: +52 222 299 5485
Email: emilio@riva-textil.com

Tel: +511 713 7000 Ext: 7025 
Email: patrick@textimax.com.pe

Tel: +886-2-2391 2288 Ext: 112
Email: ariel.shao@newwide.com

ZAGIS
Mexico

ASIA

*seamless and shapewear only

Woodland Textiles Limited
China/Vietnam

Sanko textile
Turkey 

Eser Ogucu  I Marketing & Business
Development Manager

Ekoten Tekstil San. ve Tic. A.S.
Turkey

Hatice Ates
Design & PD Director

EUROPE

Tel: +90 536 598 41 07
Email: eser.ogucu@sanko.com.tr

Tel: +90-232-8506060
Email: hatice.ates@ekoten.com.tr




